
 

 
 

THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS 
 

 
Orders Pronounced May 18, 2020 

 
                                                   ORDERS ON CAUSES 

 
SUBMISSION FOR ORAL ARGUMENT IS SET IN THE 
FOLLOWING PETITION FOR WRIT OF MANDAMUS: 

 
 

20-0394  IN RE STATE OF TEXAS 
 motions to intervene denied 
 

 [Note: This case has been set for oral argument at 2:30 p.m., May 20, 2020.  
The filings of the movants for intervention will be considered as briefs of 

amici curiae.] 
 

Time allotted to argue: 25/25 minutes 
 

FILED
20-0394
5/18/2020 6:41 PM
tex-43066581
SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS
BLAKE A. HAWTHORNE, CLERK
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Associated Case Party: The State of Texas

Name

Kyle Hawkins

BarNumber

24094710

Email

kyle.hawkins@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: Texas Public Policy Foundation

Name

Yvonne Simental

Robert Henneke

BarNumber Email

ysimental@texaspolicy.com

rhenneke@texaspolicy.com

TimestampSubmitted

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: McCaffity for Congress

Name

Debbie Rima

Sean JMcCaffity

BarNumber Email

drima@textrial.com

smccaffity@textrial.com

TimestampSubmitted

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Remi Garza

Name

Irene Guerra-Jaramillo

Daniel N. Lopez

Juan A. Gonzalez

BarNumber Email

iguerra1@co.cameron.tx.us

daniel.n.lopez@co.cameron.tx.us

juan.gonzalez@co.cameron.tx.us

TimestampSubmitted

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

5/18/2020 6:41:25 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Scott Brazil

Scott A. Brister

Cynthia Wilson Veidt
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Bill Davis

Sherine Elizabeth Thomas

Leslie Wood Dippel

Sharon Kay Talley

Luis V. Saenz
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Jo Anne Bernal
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Douglas P. Ray

Natalie Thompson

Lanora Pettit
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